
Mission Canyon Sewer and 
Septic Services

County Service Area 12

Rate Schedule for 2010-2011



Mission Canyon SewerMission Canyon Sewer
and Septic Servicesand Septic Services

Boundary has a Boundary has a ““septic septic 
maintenance areamaintenance area””
(northern) and (northern) and ““sewer sewer 
service areaservice area”” (southern)(southern)

The lower canyon is more The lower canyon is more 
densely populated with densely populated with 
smaller lots, while the smaller lots, while the 
upper canyon is less upper canyon is less 
densely populated with densely populated with 
larger lotslarger lots

Sewer extensions may Sewer extensions may 
occur in the futureoccur in the future



County Service Area 12 County Service Area 12 
Septic Septic System Monitoring ProgramSystem Monitoring Program

Managed by Environmental Managed by Environmental 
Health Services of the Public Health Services of the Public 
Health DepartmentHealth Department

Funds staff activities to Funds staff activities to 
monitor septic systemsmonitor septic systems

$24 per year  $24 per year  

No change proposed for No change proposed for 
20102010--20112011



County Service Area 12County Service Area 12
Sewer Service RatesSewer Service Rates

Rates proposed to increase 2.7%Rates proposed to increase 2.7%

–– $19.00 per year or $1.59 per month$19.00 per year or $1.59 per month

–– $698 per year to $717 per year$698 per year to $717 per year

76% of the increase is for City of Santa Barbara 76% of the increase is for City of Santa Barbara 
operations and maintenance costsoperations and maintenance costs

24% of the increase is for County maintenance 24% of the increase is for County maintenance 
and capital reserve.and capital reserve.



County Service Area 12County Service Area 12
Sewer Service ChargeSewer Service Charge

Public Noticing Public Noticing 

–– Prop 218 notices to 764 Prop 218 notices to 764 
parcelsparcels

–– Hearing announcement Hearing announcement 
published in Santa published in Santa 
Barbara News PressBarbara News Press

–– No written responses to No written responses to 
datedate



County Service Area 12County Service Area 12
Board RecommendationBoard Recommendation

Adopt Septic Management Charge Adopt Septic Management Charge 
(D(D--10)10)

Adopt Sewer Service Charge                 Adopt Sewer Service Charge                 
(D(D--11)11)


